Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — July 2014

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara/ CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Sat, June 28:

Wed, July 2:
Sat, July 5:

Wed, July 9:
Sat, July 12:

Wed, July 16:

Sat, July 19:

Wed, July 23:

Sat, July 26:

Wed, July 30:

Fri, Aug 1:
Mon, Aug 4:
Sun, Aug 10:
Tues, Sept 2:
Sat, Sept 6:

Thur, Sept 11:

LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE; Caller Jim Osborne, Cuer Sue Harris

Club — Main Hall

BACON FESTIVAL DEMO DANCE @ Cesar Chavez Park, Downtown SJ;
Sessions at Noon & 1:30 PM, WEAR YOUR BADGE FOR FREE
ADMISSION! Callers Roger Smith & Jim Osborne; BRING WATER
Club - Main Hall

CPSD STARLIGHT Plus Hoedown @ SPC; Caller Rich Reel,

Cuer Sue Harris

Club — Main Hall - PATRIOTIC ROOT BEER FLOATS PARTY NIGHT
ADIRA GET TO KNOW YOUR CORNER Potluck & Hoedown, San Jose;
Caller Scot Byars, Cuer Erin Byars

Club — Main Hall

RJ Picnic @ Sycamore Site, Stevens Creek County Park, 10 AM - ???
WE ARE DARK - 5" WEDNESDAY at El Camino Reelers @ STA

SAVE THE DATE

DANCING @ THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR
FAMILY GIVING TREE BACKPACK VOLUNTEER NIGHT
BBQ & Croquet @ Kirk & JoKay’s

CPSD CLASS Starts @ CCC, Bring your friends!

Bocce Ball Potluck Party @ Saint Frances Cabrini
Board Meeting at the home of Evie & John Verhagen

Sat, Sept 20: AT&T PARK Behind-The-Scenes Tour & DUCKBOAT SF City Tour
Sat, Oct 11: Mini Golf @ Sunnyvale Golf Land
DUTY SCHEDULE
7/02 | Bob Lopes | 7/09 | Joanie Murphy | 7/16 | Lyle Merithew 7123 | Colleen
Talamantes
Arlene Teddy Sandy Swirsky Javier
Lopes McKenzie Talamantes
Marilyn Catherine Tom Sharkey Evie
Meltzer McCarthy Verhagen
Herb Meltzer Marleah Scott Masami Sharkey John
Verhagen
8/06 | Dave Walb | 8/13 | Karl Belser 8/20 | Gordon Brown 8/27 | Art Bruns
Nancy Walb Jackie Daemion Ann Marie Snider Sandy Bruns
Tillie Tilman Gaylord Bradley Bob Cavallaro Bob Burton
Liv Braaten Lola Michael Susan Cavallaro Ester Burton




